Bubbels

Espaiia

Cava

Vins el Cep, Sant Sadurni d'Anoia

2019 MIM Natura, Brut, Reserva
2019 MIM Natura, Brut, Reserva
Xarel.lo, Macabeo,

Parellada, Chardonnay

2012 Claror, Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
'Can Prats' Cava de Paraje
Xarel.lo, Macabeo, Parellada

2017 MIM Rosé, Brut, Reserva
2017 MIM Rosé, Brut, Reserva
Pinot Noir

Recaredo, Sant Sadurni d'Anoia

2013 Terrers

2010 Terrers
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Macabeo, Xarel.lo, Parellada

2008 Serral del Vell
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Xarel.lo, Macabeo

2007 Reserva Particular
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Xarel.lo, Macabeo

2004 Turéd'en Mota

2003 Turéd'en Mota
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Xarel.lo

1,5L

1,5L

65,-
130,

75,-

70,-
140,-

67,-
67,-

108,

130,

185,
185,

Bubbels

Espaia

Corpinnat

Recaredo, Sant Sadurni d'Anoia

2017 Terrers, Brut Nature
2015 Terrers, Brut Nature
2014 Terrers, Brut Nature
Xarel.lo, Macabeo, Parellada

2007 Turd d'en Mota
2006 Turd d'en Mota
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Xarel.lo
2004 Reserva Particular
Brut Nature, Gran Reserva
Xarel.lo, Macabeo
Bufadors Celler, Sant Sadurni d'Anoia
2015 Vinya del Rascara, Brut Nature

2014 Vinya del Rascara, Brut Nature
Xarel.lo

Frankrijk

Domaine Ponsot, Morey-Saint-Denis

2014 Bulles Luisantes, Méthode Traditionelle
Aligoté

SAS Rouget Pére & Fils, Flagey-Echézeaux

NV  Crémant de Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Renaud Boyer, Meursault
Vin Mousseux de France

2018 Pet-Nat, 'L'Ecumes des Jours'
Chardonnay

Duitsland

Sekthaus Raumland, Rheinhessen

2007 Blanc de Noir, Prestige, Brut
Pinot Noir

67,
67,
67,

185,-
185,-

280,-

111,-
111,-

95,-

80,

92,

84,



Champagne

Francis Boulard, Couroy-les-Hermonville

NV  Les Murgiers, Extra Brut
Meunier, Pinot Noir

2001 Les Rachais, Brut (Nature)
Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Ruinart, Reims

NV Brut
NV Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

NV  Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Chardonnay

2010 Dom Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut

'deg. 10-'21
Chardonnay

NV  Rosé, Brut

NV  Rosé, Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Krug, Reims

NV  Grande Cuvée Edt.170, Brut 'Base 2014'
NV  Grande Cuvée Edt.169, Brut 'Base 2013'
NV  Grande Cuvée Edt.168, Brut 'Base 2012'

NV  Grande Cuvée, Brut
'Estimated Oldest Base 1995'
NV  Grande Cuvée, Brut
'Estimated Oldest Base 1982'
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

2008 Brut
2006 Brut
2004 Brut
Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

NV  Rosé, 26eme Edition, Brut 'Base 2014'
NV  Rosé, 25éme Edition, Brut 'Base 2013'

Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

90,-

150,-

120,-
240,-

165,-

515,-

165,-
330,-

345,-
345,-
345,-
1280,-

1320,-

585,-
585,-
585,-

560,-
560,-

Champagne

Louis Roederer, Reims

2014 Cristal, Brut
2009 Cristal, Brut 1,5L
2008 Cristal, Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2012 Cristal Rosé, Brut
2012 Cristal Rosé, Brut 1,5L
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Henriot, Reims

2006 Millésime, Brut
1990 Millésime, Brut 3,0L
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Vranken, Reims

2008 Diamant, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Chardonnay

Dom Pérignon, Reims

2012 Dom Pérignon, Brut
2010 Dom Pérignon, Brut
2004 Dom Pérignon, Brut
2003 Dom Pérignon 'P2', Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

2008 Dom Pérignon Rose, Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot, Reims

2012 La Grande Dame, Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

NV Rosé, Brut
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

Frédéric Savart, Ecueil
NV  L'Accomplie, 1er Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 06-'22

NV  L'Accomplie, 1er Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 09-'21
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

415,-
995,
790,-

690,-

1380,-

170,-
820,

115,-

310,-
310,-
330,
860,-

595,-

295,-

135,-

145,-
145,-



Champagne

Maison Béréche et Fils, Ludes

NV
NV

2017

2014

2016

2017

Brut Réserve, deg. 12-'20
Brut Réserve, deg. 10-'19 1,5L
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

Rive Gauche, Extra Brut, deg. 11-'20
Meunier

Le Cran, Ludes ler Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 07-'21
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Ambonnay, Grand Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 07-'21
Pinot Noir

Campania Remensis Rosé, Extra Brut,
deg. 03-'21
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Dhondt-Grellet, Flavigny

NV

NV

NV

NV

Dans un Premier Temps..., Extra-Brut
deg. 10-'22
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Les Terres Fines, 1er Cru, Extra-Brut
deg. 04-'22

Les Nogers 'Terroir de Cuis' 1er Cru,
Extra-Brut, deg. 07-'22

Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay

Cramant, Grand Cru, Extra-Brut
deg. 05-'22

Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay

Adrien Dhondt, Flavigny

2018

2018

2018

Avize 'Pisseraines', Grand Cru, Extra Brut,
deg. 02-'22

Mesnil-sur-Oger 'Les Coullemets', Grand Cru,
Extra Brut, deg. 02-'22

Oger 'Blaise', Grand Cru, Extra Brut,

deg. 02-'22

Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay

95,-
190,

145,-

185,

295,

155,-

150,-

165,-

315,-

180,-

320,-

320,-

320,-

Champagne

La Rogerie, Flavigny

2018 Chemin de Chalons, Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs, deg. 04-'22
Chardonnay

Maison A. Chauvet, Tours-sur-Marne

NV Carte Blanche, Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Paul Bara, Bouzy

NV  Grand Rosé, Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

André Clouet, Bouzy

2012 Dream Vintage, Brut
Chardonnay

NV  Rosé No3, Brut
Pinot Noir

Marguet, Ambonnay

2016 Les Crayeéres, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21

2016 Avize & Cramant, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21
Chardonnay

2016 Verzenay, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21

2016 Les Saints Rémys, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21
Pinot Noir

2016 Les Beurys, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2016 Ambonnay, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 03-'21
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

2017 Shaman, Rosé, Grand Cru, Brut Nature,
deg. 01-'21
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

185,-

80,

80,

95,

90,

155,-

170,-

130,-

155,-

155,-

130,-

100,-



Champagne

Egly-Ouriet, Ambonnay

NV  Blanc de Noirs, Grand Cru, Brut, deg. 07-'20

Pinot Noir

2011 Grand Cru, Brut, deg. 07-'20
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Perrier-Jouét, Epernay

2012 Belle Epoque, Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Gosset, Ay

NV  Extra Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Billecart-Salmon, Mareuil-sur-Ay

NV  Rosé, Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Jacquesson, Dizy

NV  Cuvée N° 741, Extra Brut

NV  Cuvée N° 740, Extra Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Meunier

M.Hostomne, Chouilly
1992 Chouilly 1er Cru, Extra Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Domaine Aurélien Lurquin, Romery

2017 Les Forcieres, Brut Nature, deg. 09-11-'20

Pinot Noir

305,-

305,-

330,-

75,-

170,-

125,
125,

105,-

295,

Champagne

Ruppert-Leroy, Essoyes

2018 Martin Fontaine, Brut Nature, deg. 05-'21
2017 Martin Fontaine, Brut Nature, deg. 05-'20
2014 Martin Fontaine, Brut Nature, deg. 09-'16

Chardonnay

2019 Les Cogneau, Brut Nature, deg. 10-'21

2019 Papillon, Brut Nature, deg. 10-'21

2017 Papillon, Brut Nature, deg. 10-'19
Pinot Noir

2019 11,12,13...19, Brut Nature, deg. 10-'21
2019 Fosse Grely, Brut Nature, deg. 10-'21
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Roses de Jeanne, Celles-Sur-Ource
2019 Cote de Val Vilaine, 'VV', Brut, deg. 2021

2018 Cote de Val Vilaine, Brut, deg. 04-'20
2017 Les Ursules, 'UR', Brut, deg. 2021

2017 Les Ursules, 'UR', Brut, deg. 2021 1,5L
2016 Les Ursules, Brut, deg. 04-'20
2016 Les Ursules, Brut, deg. 04-'20 1,5L

2009 Les Ursules, Brut, deg. 07-'11
2014 Cote de Béchalin, 'BE' Brut, deg. 2021
2017 Presle, 'PR', Brut, deg. 2021
2016 Presle, Brut, deg. 04-'20
Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir

2016 La Haute Lemblé, Brut, deg. 04-'20
2007 La Haute Lemblé, Brut, deg. 04-'11
Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

2017 La Bolorée, 'BO' Brut, deg. 2021
2016 La Bolorée, Brut, deg. 04-'20
Blanc de Blancs
Pinot Blanc

in cellar
145,-
145,-

in cellar
in cellar

145,-

in cellar

in cellar

170,-
170,-
345,-
in cellar
345,-
in cellar
550,-
195,-
315,-
315,-

365,-
795,-

345,-
345,-



Champagne

Guillaume Selosse, Avize

NV Largillier, Extra Brut,
Blanc de Noirs, deg. 18-11-'21
Pinot Noir

NV  Au Dessus du Gros Mont, Extra Brut,
Blanc de Blancs, deg. 19-11-'21

NV  Au Dessus du Gros Mont, Extra Brut,
Blanc de Blancs, deg. 10-11-'20
Chardonnay

Jacques Selosse, Avize

NV Initial, Grand Cru, Brut, deg. 14-11-'19
NV Initial, Grand Cru, Brut, deg. 09-10-'19
NV V.0., Grand Cru, Extra Brut deg.26-08-'20

Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

NV Sous le Mont, 1er Cru, Extra Brut,
deg. 25-02-'20
Pinot Noir

Fallet Prévostat, Avize

NV  Grand Cru, Extra Brut
NV  Grand Cru, Non Dosé
Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay

Assailly-Leclaire et Fils, Avize

NV  Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Brut Nature
deg. 28-07-21
Chadonnay

Agrapart et Fils, Avize

NV  Terroirs, Grand Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 04-'20
NV  Terroirs, Grand Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 04-'19
Chardonnay

2014 Avizoise, Grand Cru, Extra Brut, deg. 04-'20
2014 Experience, Grand Cru, Brut Nature
Chadonnay

Champagne

Jéréme Prévost, Gueux

790,- NV La Closerie 'Les Béguines', Extra Brut
Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Gris

NV La Closerie 'Fac-Simile', Rosé, Extra Brut
885,- Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Gris

885,-
Delamotte, Mesnil-sur-Oger

2014 Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

in cellar Salon, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
365,-
450, 2012 Cuvée S, Brut
2007 Cuvée S, Brut
Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay
in cellar
Patrick Regnault, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
NV  Blanc de Blancs, Brut '5g'
NV  Blanc de Blancs, Brut '7g'
NV  Blanc de Blancs, Brut '9g'
105,- Chardonnay
105,-
2012 Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Chardonnay
Stéphane Regnault, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
105,- NV  Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Extra Brut,
'‘Chromatique' deg. 07-'22
NV  Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Extra Brut,
'‘Chromatique' deg. 11-'21
Chardonnay
115,- Domaine Vincey, Mesnil-sur-Oger
115,
2017 Oger', Grand Cru, deg. 09-'21
Chardonnay
240,-
485,-

3,0L

1,51

335,

645,-

155,-

in cellar

1000,-

90,-
90,-
360,-

222,

95,

95,

150,-



